
Narangba Valley State School
C A F E  M E N U

Hot Food
Beef Bolognese
Potato Bake (LG)
Fried Rice & Honey
Chicken
Vegetarian Fried Rice (LG)
Chicken Burger
Hot Dog
Sausage Roll

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$4.00

Sandwiches

Cheese
Ham and Cheese
Ham and Salad
Chicken and Lettuce
Chicken and Salad
Egg and Lettuce
Salad

$3.00
$3.50
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.50

Poke Bowl (LG)
        (Rice, beetroot, corn, carrot,           
       cucumber pineapple and cheese)
Add Protein from $1.00

Salad Bowl (LG)
        (Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber,
          beetroot, cheese & dressing)
Add Protein from $1.00

Salad Containers

Hot Snacks
Chicken Wedges 
(LG Available)

               Pack of 3
               Pack of 6
Garlic Bread
Corn on the Cob (LG)
Scroll 
      

$4.00
$6.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00

      (Vegemite & Cheese / Ham & Cheese)

and Wraps

$6.50

$6.50

Daily

Order online at Flexischools.com.au by 8:30 am everyday

Sandwiches & Wraps

Toasted

Cheese
Vegemite and Cheese
Ham and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and Tomato

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

Meal Deals

From $7.00

** LG Wraps available for all options** 

** LG Wraps available for all options except vegemite** 



Narangba Valley State School
C A F E  M E N U

Snacks
Fresh Seasonal Fruit  (LG)
Fruit Salad  (LG)
Custard  (LG)
Gingerbread Man
Cookies
Muffins
Rainbow Pikelets
Boiled Egg  (LG)
Crackers & Cheese
Crackers & Hummus
Carrot Sticks & Hummus  (LG)
Carrot Sticks & Cheese  (LG)
Yoghurt Tub (100g)  (LG)
Popcorn (LG)
Jumpy's Chips
Smith's Chips
Red Rock Deli Chips

$1.50
$5.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.30
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.20
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60

Ice Blocks 
Frozen Orange Wedge
Frozen Pineapple Slice
Quelch Ice Sticks 
Frozen Yoghurt
Bulla Ice Cream Tub

20c
50c
60c
60c

$1.20

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50

Breaka Milk
Popper Juice
Groove Mineral Water
Water
Plain Milk
Kids Hot Chocolate
Slush Puppies

Drinks

Order online at Flexischools.com.au by 8:30 am everyday

(made on site)

(made on site)

(made on site)

(Chicken)

(Original)

(Honey Soy Chicken)

We welcome volunteer assistance all year round! So if you can spare a
couple of hours particularly on Thursday or Friday’s we’d love to hear
from you. Contact us on 07 3491 1113, nvsscafe@gmail.com or just pop

into the Cafe for a chat. 

** See our menu board or Flexishools
for constantly changing ice block options 


