Narangba Valley State School

CAFE MENU

Order online at Flexischools.com.au by 8:30 am everyday

Hot Food

Beef Bolognese	\$5.00
Potato Bake (LG)	\$5.00
Fried Rice & Honey	
Chicken	\$5.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice (LG)	\$5.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Hot Dog	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00

Hot Snacks

Chicken Wedges	
(LG Available)	
Pack of 3	\$4.00
Pack of 6	\$6.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
Corn on the Cob (LG)	\$1.00
Scroll	\$2.00
(Vegemite & Cheese / Ham &	Cheese)



8

Sandwiches and Wrabs

** LG Wraps available for all options**

Cheese	\$3.00
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50
Ham and Salad	\$6.00
Chicken and Lettuce	\$4.00
Chicken and Salad	\$6.00
Egg and Lettuce	\$4.00
Salad	\$4.50

Toasted Sandwiches & Wro

** LG Wraps available for all options except vegemite**

Cheese	\$3.00
Vegemite and Cheese	\$3.00
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.00

Salad Containers

\$6.50

\$6.50

(Rice, beetroot, corn, carrot, cucumber pineapple and cheese) Add Protein from \$1.00

Salad Bowl (LG)

Poke Bowl (LG)

(Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, cheese & dressing) Add Protein from \$1.00



Narangba Valley State School

CAFE MENU

Order online at Flexischools.com.au by 8:30 am everyday

Snacks

Fresh Seasonal Fruit (LG)	\$1.50
Fruit Salad (LG)	\$5.00
Custard (LG)	\$1.50
Gingerbread Man	\$2.00
Cookies (made on site)	\$1.30
Muffins (made on site)	\$1.50
Rainbow Pikelets (made on site)	\$1.50
Boiled Egg (LG)	\$1.00
Crackers & Cheese	\$1.50
Crackers & Hummus	\$1.50
Carrot Sticks & Hummus (LG)	\$2.00
Carrot Sticks & Cheese (LG)	\$2.00
Yoghurt Tub (100g) (LG)	\$1.50
Popcorn (LG)	\$1.20
Jumpy's Chips ^(Chicken)	\$1.60
Smith's Chips(Original)	\$1.60
Red Rock Deli Chips (Honey Soy Chicken	\$1.60

Ice Blocks

Frozen Orange Wedge	e 20c
Frozen Pineapple Slice	50c
Quelch Ice Sticks	60c
Frozen Yoghurt	60c
Bulla Ice Cream Tub	\$1.20

** See our menu board or Flexishools for constantly changing ice block options



)	Breaka Milk	\$3.00
)	Popper Juice	\$2.00
)	Groove Mineral Water	\$3.00
)	Water	\$2.00
)	Plain Milk	\$1.50
)	Kids Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
)	Slush Puppies	\$2.50



We welcome volunteer assistance all year round! So if you can spare a couple of hours particularly on Thursday or Friday's we'd love to hear from you. Contact us on 07 3491 1113, nvsscafe@gmail.com or just pop into the Cafe for a chat.